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3. Application of Motor 

1. MODEL : BA 115-2단(750w)
2. Reducer specification

Ratio
Rate

Peak

BA
 115-2단

STA
N

D
A
R
D

∅
70

+
0.025

+
0.008

15~
100

3,000
5,000
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3,250

-
-

L≤
8, S≤
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S.K
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